
25
M i l e

NOV 4, 2023

START  The Strand and The Pier
Strand & Breakwater Way
Breakwater & N. Pacific St.
N. Pacific & Cassidy St.
RR Tracks
Cassidy & Broadway
Broadway & Vista 

Vista & North Coast Highway 
(PCH)

Bike Lane and Roundabout
N. Coast Hwy & "D" St.
"D" St. & 2nd St.
"D" St. & 3rd St.
3rd St. & "C" 

Into Moonlight Beach
Parking Lot  - SAG #1

Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th
At "D" from 4th
Across 3rd on "D"

"D" St. & 101
Carlsbad Blvd.
Roundabout

Cyclists merge left into left turn 
lane before Eaton St.

Eaton & Coast Hwy.
Eaton & Broadway St.
Broadway & Cassidy St.

Miles

RR Tracks
Cassidy & N. Pacific St.
N. Pacific & Wisconsin
Onto The Strand at Wisconsin

THE STRAND & THE PIER - 
FINISH OF 25 MILE

Street Direction

START
Right
Right
Left
Danger
Right
Left
Right
Caution
Right
Straight
Right
Left
Right

Straight
Left
Straight

Left
Straight
Caution
Caution!

Left
Right
Left

0
0.52
0.6
2.93
3.01
3.04
3.4
3.5

4
13.03
13.05
13.14
13.23
13.34

13.34
13.36
13.46

13.58
22.25
22.88
23.24

23.26
23.36
23.75

FLUID STATION

RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STRAIGHT ON "D" TO 101



START  The Strand and The Pier
Strand & Breakwater Way
Breakwater & N. Pacific St.
N. Pacific & Cassidy St.
RR Tracks
Cassidy & Broadway
Broadway & Vista 

Vista & North Coast Highway 
(PCH)

Bike Lane and Roundabout
N. Coast Hwy & "D" St.
"D" St. & 2nd St.
"D" St. & 3rd St.
3rd St. & "C" 

Into Moonlight Beach
Parking Lot  - SAG #1

Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th
At "D" from 4th
Across 3rd on "D"

"D" St. & 101
Carlsbad Blvd.
Roundabout

Cyclists merge left into left turn 
lane before Eaton St.

Eaton & Coast Hwy.
Eaton & Broadway St.
Broadway & Cassidy St.

Medical Emergencies: call 911
On Course Assistance:

909-964-8728

RR Tracks
Cassidy & N. Pacific St.
N. Pacific & Wisconsin
Onto The Strand at Wisconsin

THE STRAND & THE PIER - 
FINISH OF 25 MILE

MilesStreet Direction

23.78
23.86
24.97
25.01
25.72

Caution!
Right
Left
Right
FINISH


