



	Direction	Miles
START The Strand and The Pier	START	0
Strand & Breakwater Way	Right	0.52
Breakwater & N. Pacific St.	Right	0.6
N. Pacific & Cassidy St.	Left	2.93
RR Tracks	Danger	3.01
Cassidy & Broadway	Right	3.04
Broadway & Vista	Left	3.4
Vista & North Coast Highway	Right	3.5
(PCH)	Caution	
Bike Lane and Roundabout	Right	4
N. Coast Hwy & "D" St.	Straight	13.03
"D" St. & 2nd St.	Right	13.05
"D" St. & 3rd St.	Left	13.14
3rd St. & "C"	Right	13.23
514 51. 4 6	night	13.23
Into Moonlight Beach	D STATION	13.34
Into Moonlight Beach	J	
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1	D STATION	13.34
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th	D STATION Straight	13.34 13.34
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th	D STATION Straight Left Straight	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D"	D STATION Straight Left Straight	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D" RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STRA	D STATION Straight Left Straight	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46 TO 101
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D" RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STR4 "D" St. & 101	Straight Left Straight IGHT ON "D" Left	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46 TO 101 13.58
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D" RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STRA "D" St. & 101 Carlsbad Blvd.	DSTATION Straight Left Straight JGHT ON "D" Left Straight	13.34 13.36 13.46 70 101 13.58 22.25 22.88
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D" RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STR4 "D" St. & 101 Carlsbad Blvd. Roundabout Cyclists merge left into left turn	DSTATION Straight Left Straight GHT ON "D" Left Straight Caution	13.34 13.36 13.46 70 101 13.58 22.25 22.88
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Into Exit Exit SAG #3 across "C" onto 4th At "D" from 4th Across 3rd on "D" RIDERS RETURNING TO PIER GO STRA "D" St. & 101 Carlsbad Blvd. Roundabout Cyclists merge left into left turn lane before Eaton St.	DSTATION Straight Left Straight JGHT ON "D" Left Straight Caution!	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46 TO 101 13.58 22.25 22.88 23.24
Into Moonlight Beach Parking Lot - SAG #1 Image: Content of the second seco	DSTATION Straight Left Straight JGHT ON "D" Left Caution Caution! Left	13.34 13.34 13.36 13.46 70 101 13.58 22.25 22.88 23.24 23.26

Street	Direction	Miles
RR Tracks	Caution!	23.78
Cassidy & N. Pacific St.	Right	23.86
N. Pacific & Wisconsin	Left	24.97
Onto The Strand at Wisconsin	Right	25.01
THE STRAND & THE PIER - Finish of 25 Mile	FINISH	25.72

Medical Emergencies: call 911 On Course Assistance: 909-964-8728